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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A16_04_PRECRUSH\A16_04_PRECRUSH323.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A16_04_PRECRUSH.afg
7/16/2015 ,  13:02 ,  duration  16 min 12 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 14796611 ,  CCD-Z  = 201375
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              6.1 100.0  0.777  0.902  0.771    273
      #20       #16     3.9  93.9  0.776  0.892  0.734    507
      #30       #20     4.5  90.0  0.791  0.883  0.739   1659
      #40       #30     5.2  85.5  0.803  0.876  0.746   5430
      #50       #40     6.0  80.3  0.827  0.872  0.742  18093
      #60       #50     4.4  74.3  0.849  0.871  0.742  28030
      #70       #60     5.8  69.9  0.878  0.881  0.747  63228
     #140       #70    45.1  64.1  0.898  0.900  0.741 2152127
      PAN      #140    19.0  19.0  0.882  0.923  0.717 34554224

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 90.0
 50.0 163.6
 90.0 849.4

SPAN3 = 4.642 
U3 = 2.163 
Mv3(x) = 315.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 364.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.861
Mean value Symm3 = 0.897
Mean value b/l3 = 0.725
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.500
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.656
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